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ORDINANCES PASSED IN 2020 
 

DATE 

ADOPTED 

ORDINANCE 

NO. 

 

SECTION  

NO. 

 

ORDINANCE TITLE 

2 8 20 6405 7-01-03 Competitive Bidding Required 

2 1 20 6406 5-11-04 

6-07-01 

Violations 

Sale of Tobacco or Electronic Smoking Devices to 

Person Under 21 

2 1 20 6407 2-11-01 Purpose 

2 17 20 6403 4-02-02 

4-02-06 

4-07-06 

Adoption of the City of Bismarck Building Code 

Amendments to the Codes 

Amendments 

3 30 20 6414 12-10-03 Accidents Involving Damage to Vehicle 

3 30 20 6415 12-03-06 Written Report of Accident 

7.25.20 6423 14-02-03 

14-03-05 

14-03-06 

14-03-08 

14-04-12 

14-04-14 

14-04-15 

14-04-21.1 

14-04-21.2 

14-03.1 

4-04 

Definitions 

Supplementary Provisions 

Incidental Uses 

Special Uses 

CG Commercial District 

MA Industrial District 

MB Industrial District 

DC Downtown Core District 

DF Downtown Fringe District 

Signs 

Repeal 

6.12.20 6424 14-02-03 

14-03-08 

14-03-10 

Definitions 

Special Uses 

Off-Street Parking and Loading 
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11.10.20 6441 10-02-01 Snow Emergency Routes 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


