

## **ORDINANCES PASSED IN 2020**

<b>DATE ADOPTED</b>	<b>ORDINANCE NO.</b>	<b>SECTION NO.</b>	<b>ORDINANCE TITLE</b>
<b>2 8 20</b>	<b>6405</b>	<b>7-01-03</b>	<b>Competitive Bidding Required</b>
<b>2 1 20</b>	<b>6406</b>	<b>5-11-04</b> <b>6-07-01</b>	<b>Violations</b> <b>Sale of Tobacco or Electronic Smoking Devices to Person Under 21</b>
<b>2 1 20</b>	<b>6407</b>	<b>2-11-01</b>	<b>Purpose</b>
<b>2 17 20</b>	<b>6403</b>	<b>4-02-02</b> <b>4-02-06</b> <b>4-07-06</b>	<b>Adoption of the City of Bismarck Building Code</b> <b>Amendments to the Codes</b> <b>Amendments</b>
<b>3 30 20</b>	<b>6414</b>	<b>12-10-03</b>	<b>Accidents Involving Damage to Vehicle</b>
<b>3 30 20</b>	<b>6415</b>	<b>12-03-06</b>	<b>Written Report of Accident</b>
<b>7.25.20</b>	<b>6423</b>	<b>14-02-03</b> <b>14-03-05</b> <b>14-03-06</b> <b>14-03-08</b> <b>14-04-12</b> <b>14-04-14</b> <b>14-04-15</b> <b>14-04-21.1</b> <b>14-04-21.2</b> <b>14-03.1</b> <b>4-04</b>	<b>Definitions</b> <b>Supplementary Provisions</b> <b>Incidental Uses</b> <b>Special Uses</b> <b>CG Commercial District</b> <b>MA Industrial District</b> <b>MB Industrial District</b> <b>DC Downtown Core District</b> <b>DF Downtown Fringe District</b> <b>Signs</b> <b>Repeal</b>
<b>6.12.20</b>	<b>6424</b>	<b>14-02-03</b> <b>14-03-08</b> <b>14-03-10</b>	<b>Definitions</b> <b>Special Uses</b> <b>Off-Street Parking and Loading</b>

<i>11.10.20</i>	<i>6441</i>	<i>10-02-01</i>	<i>Snow Emergency Routes</i>